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Seifert, Uwe
Siebentritt, Klaus
Riedl, Stefan
Benz, Wolfgang

Loffler, Karin
John, Karlheinz

Spiele
2
2
2
2

3
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Schnitt 2019/2020

Gesamt

Gesamt Abraumen Fehler

492,0 143,5 15,0
486,0 1545 7,0
442,0 105,5 21,5
435,0 129,0 10,5

430,7 121,0 14,7
365,0 67,0 30,0

Spiele
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Heim

460,0 130,0 19,0 2
0,0 0,0 0,0 5

470,0 113,0 20,0 1

448,0 122,0 10,0 4

452,0 133,0 16,0
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Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen Fehler

524,0 157,0 11,0
486,0 1545 7,0
414,0 98,0 23,0
422,0 136,0 11,0

420,0 115,0 14,0
365,0 67,0 30,0

Stand: 11. Okt 19
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